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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 03/01/2019 8:00 am Patty Munoz Class (no p.3) Bowl
Fri 03/15/2019 3:00 pm Springfest ? Bowl

Cafeteria
HOME
Gym - Entire

Sun 03/17/2019 7:00 am Band Color Guard Competition Bowl
Cafeteria
Faculty Dining Room
Gym - Entire
Parking Lot
Rm. 310
HOME

Sat 03/23/2019 3:00 pm Car Show - Grease Rm. 309
Bowl
Parking Lot

Fri 03/29/2019 9:30 am Senior Pano HOME
Bowl

Mon 04/08/2019 12:00 pm Baron Games LTA's HOME
Bowl

Mon 04/08/2019 4:00 pm Spanish Salsa Concert Bowl
Tue 04/09/2019 12:00 pm Baron Games LTA's Bowl

HOME
Wed 04/10/2019 12:00 pm Baron Games LTA's Bowl

HOME
Thu 04/11/2019 12:00 pm Baron Games LTA's Bowl

HOME
Fri 04/12/2019 10:00 am BARON GAMES Bowl

HOME
Wed 04/24/2019 12:00 pm ASB LTA Bowl
Thu 04/25/2019 12:00 pm ASB LTA Bowl
Tue 05/21/2019 4:00 pm Courreges PTA Magic Show/Circus Bowl
Wed 05/22/2019 9:00 am Coronet Practice HOME

Bowl
Fri 05/24/2019 8:00 am Baron Play Day Cafeteria

Bowl


